DHI-TF-W100
W100 Wide-Temperature Memory Card
· Adopts mainstream flash memory cell with P/E cycle up
  to 3,000;meets requirements of wide temperature range;
  superiorperformance and long service life.
· Four types of protection: High and low temperature resistant,
  waterproof, anti-magnetic, and anti X-ray; adapts to various
  environments.

Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
W100 SERIES
DHI-TF-W100-32GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-32GB
DHI-TF-W100-64GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-64GB
DHI-TF-W100-128GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-128GB
DHI-TF-W100-256GB Wide-Temperature Memory Card
DHI-TF-W100-256GB
Product
Dimensions 15 mm × 11 mm × 1.0 mm (0.59" × 0.43" × 0.04")
Packaging
Dimensions 120 mm × 80 mm × 5.8 mm (4.72" × 3.15" × 0.23")
Net Weight 0.33 g
Gross Weight 12 g
Reference
Information
1. The capacity written on the product and package is nominal
capacity.
2. 1 GB = 1 billion bytes, and the nominal capacity is not all for
data storage. According to internal testing, the transmission speed
varies
with the devices, ports, environments, and other factors.
3. Warranty period or maximum write amount (TBW), whichever
comes first.
( The speed data comes from Dahua storage laboratory)
W100 Series | DHI-TF-W100